10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

26

27

28

30

ITA 9499

ITA 9325

ITA 9520

ITA 9219

ITA 8656

ITA 9018

ITA 9174

ITA 9393

ITA 7345

ITA 9351

ITA 8437

ITA 9083

ITA 8302

ITA 8881

ITA 9076

ITA 9173

ITA 247

ITA 8776

MLT 608

MLT 41

ITA 7331

ITA 7964

ITA 8452

MLT 603

ITA 9151

ITA1

ITA 8311

MLT 602

ITA 8238

ITA 8534

Kinder.

X
LVK

Classifica Provvisoria Femminile dopo 9 prove - Divisione A

TUMBARELLO GIORGIA
MUCIACCIA ELETTRA
MONTINARI LUDOVICA
COCO ALESSANDRA
MICIELI LUCREZIA

SPATOLISANO ANNA
ANDREA
MERCURI MELISSA

MAZZEO MARTINA
SINAGRA MARIA
MONTANARO MARIA CARLA
SPATOLISANO SIRIA
VOLPICELLA MARTINA

DI MARTINO MARIA PAOLA
LO GRASSO ELEONORA

LA GRECA MARTA
CECCANO YAELA

DI BONA CRISTINA

CARDELLA ELEONORA

Micallef Katrina
CALAFIORE AVA
DEMARA ALESSIA
SAMMARTANO GIORGIA
LORUSSO ANNAMARIA
Aquilina Trigona Lisa

DI BARTOLO ELISEA
PRESTANA FELICIA
COSTA SOFIA

Ross Molly

SERAFIA GIORGIA

DIERNA EMMA MARIA

F

11/19/09

9/8/07

2/18/08

5/28/07

5/19/08

8/13/07

4/22/08

3/17/08

8/3/07

6/10/10

2/10/10

12/17/10

9/8/09

2/12/06

5/21/07

9/3/10

2/7/08

8/1/09

8/9/08

3/18/10

11/1/09

2/11/10

11/13/09

2/28/09

7/27/08

8/8/10

7-SOCIETA CANOTTIERI MARSALA
8-CIRCOLO DELLA VELA BARI
8-CIRCOLO DELLA VELA BARI
8-CIRCOLO DELLA VELA BARI
7-CV KAUCANA

6-CV CROTONE SSD

6-CV CROTONE SSD

8-CIRCOLO DELLA VELA BARI
7-GULLIVER

8-CIRCOLO DELLA VELA BARI
6-CV CROTONE SSD

8-CIRCOLO DELLA VELA BARI
5-RYCC SAVOIA

7-SOCIETA CANOTTIERI MARSALA
6-CV CROTONE SSD

4-TOGNAZZI MARINE VILLAGE

7-CIRCOLO VELICO
SFERRACAVALLO
7-CIRCOLO VELICO
SFERRACAVALLO
n/a-Royal Malta Yacht Club

n/a-Royal Malta Yacht Club
7-GULLIVER

7-GULLIVER

8-CIRCOLO DELLA VELA BARI
n/a-Royal Yacht Club Malta
7-SOCIETA CANOTTIERI MARSALA
7-CV KAUCANA

7-CIRCOLO DELLA VELA SICILIA
n/a-Royal Malta Yacht Club

7-CV RIBELLINO

7-CV RIBELLINO

59.0

68.0

71.0

73.0

94.0

94.0

100.0

101.0

119.0

125.0

132.0

135.0

146.0

149.0

149.0

162.0

168.0

174.0

181.0

205.0

237.0

238.0

246.0

252.0

257.0

283.0

284.0

299.0

324.0

341.0

16

14
17
21

29

13

18

(34)

(28)

23

29

19

27

32
(40)
(37)
33
(dnf)
36
39
33
38

(dnf)

(26)

31

(28)

17

24

(35)

28

27

29

32

33

(34)

38

34

36

(ret)

ret

17 (25)
16 7

6 5

14 15
3 15
1 20
8 17
(25) 19
22 9
(32) 12
18 23
15 24
19 11
27 14
21 14
31 8
18 36
25 10
19 (30)
(32) 28
21 35
30 30
34 28
26 34
34 37
36 39
39 38
38 (40)
dnf 37
dnf dnf

10

11

18

12

14

27

(24)

17

21

14

(38)

20

22

35

25

33

33

39

(40)

(42)

40

36

dnf

17

32

23

27

36

22

32

26

34

39

37

dnf

20

27

(30)

(35)

26

25

29

24

33

30

31

29

34

38

dnf

43

10

11

14

23

28

19

23

24

29

25

25

(36)

34

26

30

33

37

31

37

dnf

40

23

22

27

26

31

29

27

37

34

31

34

30

38

dnf

38



